

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-0)876	Version:	1	Name:	SRO MOU 2021-22		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted		
File created:	6/11	/2021			In control:	Common Council		
On agenda:	8/12	2/2021			Final action:	8/12/2021		
Title:	Resolution accepting the School Resource Officer Program Memorandum of Understanding between the La Crosse Police Department and School District of La Crosse.							
Sponsors:	Douglas Happel, Mitch Reynolds							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	Ben S. M	1. Resolution, 2. SRO Program - MOU 7-1-21, 3. Letter from J. Streibel 8.1.2021, 4. Letter from J. Benzschawel 8.2.21, 5. Opposition Letter - R. Knudson & N. Heerens-Knudson 8.3.21, 6. Letter from S. McParker 8.3.21, 7. Opposition Letter - L. Abellera 8.3.21, 8. Committee Registration Slips 8.3.21, 9. SRO Program MOU - Fully Executed 8.18.21						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Ac	tion	Result	
8/12/2021	1	Commo	n Council		AI	DOPTED	Pass	
8/3/2021	1	Judiciary Committ	y & Adminis ee	tratior	n RI	ECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass	
Pocolution acc	onting	the Seh		$\sim \sim$	fficer Drearem	Momorandum of Understanding by	twoon the Le	

Resolution accepting the School Resource Officer Program Memorandum of Understanding between the La Crosse Police Department and School District of La Crosse.